SPECIALISTS
People Behind Vacuum
Lifting Technology Excellence
SHEET METAL Division
Ad hoc vacuum lifters for
sheet metal, stainless
steel, aluminum, and
non-iron material

m
ax
D
X min
Y
m
in
D
F6EB
Kg max 1800
Technical drawing
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min max min max
6 310 1000
1500 3 830 1145 1655 635 1000 F6EB1000/3-1500/750
2000 3
830 1145 2155 635 1000 F6EB1000/3-2000/750
1330 1145 2155 635 1500 F6EB1000/3-2000/1270
3000 3
830 1145 3065 635 1000 F6EB1000/3-3000/750
1330 1495 3065 635 1500 F6EB1000/3-3000/1270
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min max min max
6 390 1800
1500 3 830 1230 1740 800 1080 F6EB1800/4-1500/750
2000 3
830 1230 2240 800 1080 F6EB1800/4-2000/750
1330 1230 2240 800 1580 F6EB1800/4-2000/1270
3000 3
830 1230 3150 800 1080 F6EB1800/4-3000/750
1330 1230 3150 800 1580 F6EB1800/4-3000/1270
Kg max 1000Series F6EB 1000
Series F6EB 1800
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal
position.

X1
D
Kg max 1500Series F8EB 1500
Kg max 2000
Technical drawing
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 310 2000 5 1330 1125 2325 2765 5010 640 1500 FT10EB 2000
Series FT10EB 2000
FT10EB
Kg max 3000
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 390 3000 5 1330 1205 2405 2845 5090 800 1580 FT10EB3000
Series FT10EB 3000
Vacuum lifter with telescopic frame with length adjustment, perfect
for sheet metal of variable dimensions, up to 6000 mm.
The ten vacuum pads are placed on 5 cross-arms.

ax
X1 max
X1 min
X max
X min
smart vacuum lifters 20 smart vacuum lifters 21
F10EB
Technical drawing
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
10 310 2000
3000
5 830 1145 2155 3065 640 1000 F10EB2000/3-3000/750
5 1330 1145 2155 3065 640 1500 F10EB2000/3-3000/1270
4000 5 1330 1145 2155 4065 640 1500 F10EB2000/3-4000/1270
5000 5 1330 1145 2155 5065 640 1500 F10EB2000/3-5000/1270
Kg max 2000Series F10EB 2000
Kg max 3000
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
10 390 3000
3000 5 1330 1230 2195 3150 800 1580 F10EB3000/4-3000/1270
4000 5 1330 1230 2195 4150 800 1580 F10EB3000/4-4000/1270
5000 5 1330 1230 2195 5150 800 1580 F10EB3000/4-5000/1270
Series F10EB 3000
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal position.
This lifter has a central beam at your choosing length (standard
versions from 3000 to 5000 mm), five adjustable cross-arms and

s
X1
D
Technical drawing
Series F14EB 2800
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min min max min max
14 310 2800 4000
7 830 1145 3105 4065 635 1000 F14EB2800/3-4000/750
7 1330 1145 3105 4065 635 1500 F14EB2800/3-4000/1270
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min min max min max
14 310 2800
4000 7 1330 1299 3139 4145 800 1580 F14EB4200/4-4000/1270
5000 7 1330 1299 3139 5145 800 1580 F14EB4200/4-5000/1270
6000 7 1330 1299 3139 6145 800 1580 F14EB4200/4-6000/1270
Kg max 4200Series F14EB 4200
Kg max 2800
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal
position.

0
42
0
570
min990 - max 2610
ø200
ø32
smart vacuum lifters 32 smart vacuum lifters 33
Kg max 1000
Kg max 1800
Technical drawing
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min max min max
6 310 1000
1500 3 830 1145 1655 635 1000 F6A1000/3-1500/750
2000 3
830 1145 2155 635 1000 F6A1000/3-2000/750
1330 1145 2155 635 1500 F6A1000/3-2000/1270
3000 3
830 1145 3065 635 1000 F6A1000/3-3000/750
1330 1145 3065 635 1500 F6A1000/3-3000/1270
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min max min max
6 390 1800
1500 3 830 1230 1740 800 1080 F6A1800/4-1500/750
2000 3
830 1230 2240 800 1080 F6A1800/4-2000/750
1330 1230 2240 800 1580 F6A1800/4-2000/1270
3000 3
830 1230 3150 800 1080 F6A1800/4-3000/750
1330 1230 3150 800 1580 F6A1800/4-3000/1270
Series F6A 1000
Series F6A 1800
F6A
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal position.

X min
Y
m
in
smart vacuum lifters 34 smart vacuum lifters 35
Technical drawing
F8A
Kg max 2400Series F8A 2400
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
8 390 2400
3000 4
830 1230 2200 3150 800 1080 F8A2400/4-3000/750
1330 1230 2200 3150 800 1580 F8A2400/4-3000/1270
4000 4 1330 1230 2200 4150 800 1580 F8A2400/4-4000/1270
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal position.
This lifter has a central beam at your choosing length (standard
versions 2500 or 4000 mm), four adjustable cross arms and eight
vacuum pads.
Series F8A 1500
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
8 310 1500
3000 4
830 1145 2115 3065 635 1005 F8A1500/3-3000/750
1330 1145 2115 3065 635 1500 F8A1500/3-3000/1270
4000 4 1330 1145 2115 4065 635 1500 F8A1500/3-4000/1270
Kg max 1500
L
Y
m
ax
 -
m
in
X max - min
ar
m
s
X1
D
FT10A
Technical drawing
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 310 2000 5 1330 1125 2325 2765 5010 640 1500 FT10A2000
Series FT10A 2000
Kg max 3000
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 390 3000 5 1330 1205 2405 2845 5090 800 1580 FT10A23000
Series FT10A 3000
Vacuum lifter with telescopic frame with length adjustment, perfect
for sheet metal of variable dimensions, up to 6000 mm.
The ten vacuum pads are placed on 5 cross-arms.
Kg max 2000
Kg max 800
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 200 800 5 1330 1015 2215 2655 4900 530 1390 FT10A800
Series FT10A 800
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
8 200 700
2500 4 830 1035 2005 2455 420 890 F8A700/2-2500/750
3000 4 830 1035 2005 2955 420 890 F8A700/2-3000/750
3500 4 830 1035 2005 3455 420 890 F8A700/2-3500/750
Kg max 700Series F8A 700
TelescopicAIR compressed air
n° of pads
8

X1 min
X max
X min
smart vacuum lifters 36 smart vacuum lifters 37
Kg max 2000
Technical drawing
Series F10A 2000
F10A
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
10 310 2000
3000
5 830 1145  2115 3065 640 1000 F10A2000/3-3000/750
5 1330 1145 2115 3065 640 1500 F10A2000/3-3000/1270
4000 5 1330 1145 2115 4065 640 1500 F10A2000/3-4000/1270
5000 5 1330 1145 2115 5065 640 1500 F10A2000/3-5000/1270
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal position.
This lifter has a central beam at your choosing length (standard
versions from 3000 to 5000 mm), five adjustable cross-arms and
ten vacuum pads.
Series F10A 3000
Piastre Portata L Braccetti X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
10 390 3000
3000 5 1330 1230 2195 3150 800 1580 F10A3000/4-3000/1270
4000 5 1330 1230 2195 4150 800 1580 F10A3000/4-4000/1270
5000 5 1330 1230 2195 5150 800 1580 F10A3000/4-5000/1270
Kg max 3000
L
Y
m

in
ar
m
s
D
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min min max min max
14 310 2800 4000
7 830 1145 3105 4065 635 1000 F14A2800/3-4000/750
7 1330 1145 3105 4065 635 1500 F14A2800/3-4000/1270
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min min max min max
14 390 4200
4000 7 1330 1299 3139 4145 800 1580 F14A4200/4-4000/1270
5000 7 1330 1299 3139 5145 800 1580 F14A4200/4-5000/1270
6000 7 1330 1299 3139 6145 800 1580 F14A4200/4-6000/1270
AIR compressed air
n° of pads
10
Power supply

ax
D
X min
Y
m
in
D
Kg max 1000
Technical drawing
Series F6B 1000
F6B
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min max min max
6 310 1000
1500 3 830 1145 1655 635 1000 F6B1000/3-1500/750
2000 3
830 1145 2155 635 1000 F6B1000/3-2000/750
1330 1145 2155 635 1500 F6B1000/3-2000/1270
3000 3
830 1145 3065 635 1000 F6B1000/3-3000/750
1330 1145 3065 635 1500 F6B1000/3-3000/1270
Kg max 1800Series F6B 1800
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min max min max
6 390 1800
1500 3 830 1230 1740 800 1080 F6B1800/4-1500/750
2000 3
830 1230 2240 800 1080 F6B1800/4-2000/750
1330 1230 2240 800 1580 F6B1800/4-2000/1270
3000 3
830 1230 3150 800 1080 F6B1800/4-3000/750
1330 1230 3150 800 1580 F6B1800/4-3000/1270
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal position.
This lifter has a central beam at your choosing length (standard
versions from 1500 to 3000 mm), three adjustable cross arms and
six vacuum pads.

Y
m
in
smart vacuum lifters 46 smart vacuum lifters 47
Kg max 2400
Technical drawing
Series F8B 2400
F8B
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
8 390 2400
3000 4
830 1230 2200 3150 800 1080 F8B2400/4-3000/750
1330 1230 2200 3150 800 1580 F8B2400/4-3000/1270
4000 4 1330 1230 2200 4150 800 1580 F8B2400/4-4000/1270
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal position.
This lifter has a central beam at your choosing length (standard
versions 2500  or 4000 mm), four adjustable cross arms and eight
vacuum pads.
Series F8B 1500
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
8 310 1500
3000 4
830 1145 2115 3065 635 1005 F8B1500/3-3000/750
1330 1145 2115 3065 635 1500 F8B1500/3-3000/1270
4000 4 1330 1145 2115 4065 635 1500 F8B1500/3-4000/1270
Kg max 1500
L
Y
m
ax
 -
m
in
X max - min
ar
m
s
X1
D
Technical drawing
FT10B Telescopic
Kg max 2000
Kg max 3000
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 310 2000 5 1330 1125 2325 2765 5010 640 1500 FT10B2000
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 390 3000 5 1330 1205 2405 2845 5090 800 1580 FT10B3000
Series FT10B 2000
Series FT10B 3000
Vacuum lifter with telescopic frame with length adjustment, perfect
for sheet metal of variable dimensions, up to 6000 mm.
The ten vacuum pads are placed on 5 cross-arms.
FT10EB is the ideal solution for 6000x2000 mm sheet metal.
Kg max 800
Pads Lifting capacity Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg nr. mm min max min max min max
10 200 800 5 1330 1015 2215 2655 4900 530 1390 FT10B800
Series FT10B 800
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
8 200 700
2500 4 830 1035 2005 2455 420 890 F8B700/2-2500/750
3000 4 830 1035 2005 2955 420 890 F8B700/2-3000/750
3500 4 830 1035 2005 3455 420 890 F8B700/2-3500/750
Kg max 700Series F8B 700
Power supply Power supplyn° of pads
8
n° of pads

smart vacuum lifters 48 smart vacuum lifters 49
Vacuum lifter with steel frame structure fixed in horizontal
position.
This lifter has a central beam at your choosing length (standard
versions from 3000 to 5000 mm), five adjustable cross-arms
and ten vacuum pads.
Kg max 2000Series F10B 2000
F10B
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
10 310 2000
3000
5 830 1145 2115 3065 640 1000 F10B2000/3-3000/750
5 1330 1145 2115 3065 640 1500 F10B2000/3-3000/1270
4000 5 1330 1145 2155 4065 640 1500 F10B2000/3-4000/1270
5000 5 1330 1145 2155 5065 640 1500 F10B2000/3-5000/1270
Kg max 3000
Technical drawing
Series F10B 3000
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm X1 min max min max
10 390 3000
3000 5 1330 1230 2195 3150 800 1580 F10B3000/4-3000/1270
4000 5 1330 1230 2195 4150 800 1580 F10B3000/4-4000/1270
5000 5 1330 1230 2195 5150 800 1580 F10B3000/4-5000/1270
L
Y
m
ax

in
ar
m
s
D
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min min max min max
14 310 2800 4000
7 830 1145 3105 4065 635 1000 F14B2800/3-4000/750
7 1330 1145 3105 4065 635 1500 F14B2800/3-4000/1270
Pads Lifting capacity L Arms X1 (mm) X (mm) Y (mm)
Product code
nr. Ø kg mm nr. mm min min max min max
14 390 4200
4000 7 1330 1299 3139 4145 800 1580 F14B4200/4-4000/1270
5000 7 1330 1299 3139 5145 800 1580 F14B4200/4-5000/1270
6000 7 1330 1299 3139 6145 800 1580 F14B4200/4-6000/1270
Power supply Power supplyn° of pads
10
n° of pads
14battery batteryHorizontal